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Join Us for This Year’s Hybrid Open Enrollment Benefits Fairs!
We’re excited to offer a series of 15 Benefits Fairs this year, 9 in-person events and 6 days of multiple one-hour 
virtual sessions. Whether you attend onsite or online, you’ll get the latest updates on your benefits and have the 

opportunity to connect with experts for personalized guidance tailored to your needs. 

Check out the schedule below for dates, locations, and times. We look forward to seeing you there!

Date Time Location Room

Wednesday, November 12 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm District Department of Transportation (DDOT)

250 M Street, SE
1st Floor

Room 124

Thursday, November 13 
Onsite/In-Person 1:00 pm–6:00  pm DC Public Schools (DCPS)

1200 First Street, NE
10th Floor

1012 Conference Room

Friday, November 14 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00  pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online

Monday, November 17 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00 pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online

Tuesday, November 18 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Department. of Behavioral Health (DBH) 

1100 Alabama Avenue, SE
Saint Elizabeth’s Hospital 

Lobby & Auditorium

Wednesday, November 19 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Department of Human Resources (DCHR)

1015 Half Street, SE 
9th Floor 

Rooms 9014-9017

Thursday, November 20 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Department of Public Library (DCPL)

901 G Street, NW
MLK Memorial Library

4th Floor

Friday, November 21 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00  pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online

Tuesday, November 25 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Housing Authority (DCHA) 

300 7th Street, SW Penthouse

Monday, December 1 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00  pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online

Tuesday, December 2 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Department of Buildings (DOB)

1100 4th Street, SW 2nd Floor

Wednesday, December 3 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm DC Council

1350 Pennsylvania Ave, NW
Wilson Building 

Ground Floor Atrium

Thursday, December 4 
Onsite/In-Person 10:00 am–3:00 pm Department of General Services (DGS)

3924 Minnesota Avenue, NE
1st Floor 

Conference Center

Friday, December 5 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00  pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online

Monday, December 8 
Virtual Webinars 9:00 am–5:00  pm DCHR Website 

dchr.dc.gov/page/open-enrollment-virtual-fair-2026 Online
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